Date and Time
June 10- 9:00am - 6:15pm
June T1- 7.00am-5:30pm

Location
California Trail Interpretive Center
1 Interpretive Center Way, Elko, NV 89801

- dunew0 |

Start Time

9:00-9:15am
9:15-9:45am

9:45-10:45am

10:45-11:00am

11:00-11:45am

12:45-2:00pm
2:00-2:45pm

3:00-3:30pm

3:30-5:15pm

Section
Welcome/Logistics

Reading the Landscape

Working across scales

BREAK

Developing landscape scale context

Lunch will be provided
T:45am-12:45pm

Travel to site

USFS- Medusahead Infestation- Harrison Pass

Travel to next site

Aerial Applicator Demonstration and Landowner
Perspective

Format Presenter
Claire Visconti (UW)

Brian Mealor (UW)

Classroom
Brian Mealor (UW)

Paul Meiman (UNR)
Caleb McAdoo (NDOW)
Matt Glenn (NDOW)

Matt Glenn (NDOW)
Josh Nicholes (FS)
Field Tom Barnes (Rancher)

Pilots (Mike and George)
Tom Barnes (Rancher)


http://www.invasivegrasses.com/

Start Time
6:45-7:00am
7:00-8:45am

8:45-9:45am

9:45-10:45am

10:45-11:45am

11:45am-12:30pm

1:15-1:45pm
1:45-2:45pm

2:45-3:30pm

3:30-4:45pm

4:45-5:30pm

5:15-6:15pm Travel

Section Format
Load buses

Travel to site

Field
Izzenhood ARS Research Plots

Travel to next site

Roosters Comb Fire Seeding Project

Drive to next site

Lunch will be provided- 12:30-1:15pm
Have lunch at Argenta WMA

Drive to next site

Linking landscapes to project scale planning

Field
Drive to next site

Targeted grazing

Drive back to Elko

Presenter

Charlie Clements
Dan Harmon

(BLM)
Matt Gleen (NDOW)

Paul Meiman (UNR)

Paul Meiman (UNR)
Kathryn Dyer
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