Elko Level 2 Field Workshop – Agenda

Refining skills to defend & grow your core

Date and Time

June 10- 9:00am – 6:15pm June 11- 7:00am-5:30pm

Location

California Trail Interpretive Center 1 Interpretive Center Way, Elko, NV 89801

June 10				
Start Time	Section	Format	Presenter	
9:00-9:15am	Welcome/Logistics		Claire Visconti (UW)	
9:15-9:45am	Reading the Landscape	Classroom	Brian Mealor (UW)	
9:45-10:45am	Working across scales		Brian Mealor (UW)	
10:45-11:00am	BREAK			
11:00-11:45am	Developing landscape scale context		Paul Meiman (UNR) Caleb McAdoo (NDOW) Matt Glenn (NDOW)	
Lunch will be provided 11:45am-12:45pm				
12:45-2:00pm	Travel to site		-	
2:00-2:45pm	USFS- Medusahead Infestation- Harrison Pass	Field	Matt Glenn (NDOW) Josh Nicholes (FS) Tom Barnes (Rancher)	
3:00-3:30pm	Travel to next site	i icia		
3:30-5:15pm	Aerial Applicator Demonstration and Landowner Perspective		Pilots (Mike and George) Tom Barnes (Rancher)	

June 11					
Start Time	Section	Format	Presenter		
6:45-7:00am	Load buses		-		
7:00-8:45am	Travel to site	Field	-		
8:45-9:45am	Izzenhood ARS Research Plots		Charlie Clements Dan Harmon		
9:45-10:45am	Travel to next site		-		
10:45-11:45am	Roosters Comb Fire Seeding Project		(BLM) Matt Gleen (NDOW)		
11:45am-12:30pm	Drive to next site		-		
Lunch will be provided- 12:30-1:15pm Have lunch at Argenta WMA					
1:15-1:45pm	Drive to next site		-		
1:45-2:45pm	Linking landscapes to project scale planning	Field	Paul Meiman (UNR)		
2:45-3:30pm	Drive to next site				
3:30-4:45pm	Targeted grazing		Paul Meiman (UNR) Kathryn Dyer		
4:45-5:30pm	Drive back to Elko		-		
5:15-6:15pm Travel			-		